Estratte per data di presentazione compresa tra il 01-01-2015 e il 30-06-2015

Pratica

AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI
AUTORI

Presentazione N. prot.

06/02/2015
26/03/2015
27/03/2015
08/04/2015
22/04/2015
11/05/2015
27/05/2015
29/05/2015
15/06/2015
24/06/2015

Richiedente

860 Ufficio Urbanistica Urbisa
2222 Fiorani Stefano
2264 Camacci Luciano
2453 Comune Di Urbisaglia
2840 Catucci Leonardo
3576 Catucci Leonardo
4139 Tennacola Spa .
4183 Porfiri Romina
4718 Banca Delle Marche
5040 Metti Claudio

N.pratica Tipologia

166 POTATURE

168 POTATURE

167 POTATURE

169 ABBATTIMENTO ALBERATURE

170 ABBATTIMENTO ALBERATURE

171 ABBATTIMENTO ALBERATURE

174 linee idriche

173 linea fognaria

153 INSTALLAZIONE INSEGNE LUMINOSE
175 ABBATTIMENTO ALBERATURE

Rilascio

06/02/2015
30/03/2015
28/03/2015
08/04/2015
24/04/2015
14/05/2015
06/06/2015
29/05/2015
15/06/2015
06/07/2015

N. rilascio

104
106
105
107
108
109
111
110
112
113



Ubicazione cantiere

Contrada Entogge
Contrada Illuminati
Centro Abitato Convento
Via Roma

Via Roma

Via Roma

Via llluminati

Via Belisario

Corso A. Giannelli
Contrada Villamagna

Dati catastali

Foglio 19 n.
Foglio 26 n.
Foglio 26 n.

Foglio 26 n.
Foglio 19 n.
Foglio 19 n.
Foglio 27 n.
Foglio 25 n.
Foglio 20 n.
Foglio 16 n.

388
153
107



